SF20290 — January 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
•	� Overall 6A USB charging capability with smart current-
sharing technology to allow for full 3A through a singular
Type-C port.
•	� AC USB receptacles available in 15A, 125V.
•	� Back and side wire termination options accommodate
#14 AWG – #10 AWG stranded and solid copper wire.
•	� Multiple color options available.

radiant® Ultra-Fast USB
Charging Receptacles 15A, 125V
 Ordering Information
NEMA
5-15R
Ultra-Fast USB Type AC Chargers with Duplex Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
Total Charging
Capacity
3rd Party Compliance
A V
UL498
UL1310
C22.2 No. 42
C22.2 No. 223
R26USBAC6BK 15 125 Black 6 Amp • • •
R26USBAC6DBCCV4 15 125 Dark Bronze  6 Amp • • •
R26USBAC6I 15 125 Ivory 6 Amp • • •
R26USBAC6LA 15 125 Light Almond 6 Amp • • •
R26USBAC6NICC6 15 125 Nickel 6 Amp • • •
R26USBAC6W 15 125 White 6 Amp • • •
Ultra-Fast USB Type CC Chargers with Duplex Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
Total Charging
Capacity
3rd Party Compliance
A V
UL498
UL1310
C22.2 No. 42
C22.2 No. 223
R26USBCC6BK 15 125 Black 6 Amp • • •
R26USBCC6DBCCV4 15 125 Dark Bronze  6 Amp • • •
R26USBCC6I 15 125 Ivory 6 Amp • • •
R26USBCC6LA 15 125 Light Almond 6 Amp • • •
R26USBCC6NICCV6 15 125 Nickel 6 Amp • • •
R26USBCC6W 15 125 White 6 Amp • • •